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RADIO KLUB ,,BANJICA*“ - YU1BBV
(Osnovna §kola ,,Vojvoda Stepa“ — Kumodraz)
11221 Beograd, Vojvode Stepe 520, Srbija
tel: 065/3983-790

"VHF BANJICA 2015"

Nevani¢ni rezultati - Unofficial scores

14.06.2015.

Category: 144 MHz, A—SO1  jedan operator — do 50W — sve vrste rada

one operator — up to 50W - all modes

PI. Call Score QSO Aver. Locator ASL ODX ORB EOZ' Power Antenna

1. YTIWP 21028 64 328.6 KN0O4CV 66 OKIKQH 676 58 50 W 2x10El Yagi

2. YU7TRQ 15659 72 2175 JN95VF 79 DKIFG 811 0.1 49W DELTA LOOP 4EL

3. YU7ZX 11719 48 244.1 KNO5FJ 87 OK2GD 570 0.0 50wW EF0211B

4. YU2ECP 9580 34 281.8 KNO04GL 260 OK2KFI 670 4.2 50 W OBLONG 10 EL. BY YU1QT
5. YU5PD 6845 37 185.0 KNO4CD 848 YO60BK 511 9.8 40 W 17 el. TONNA F9FT

6. YU1IMI 4215 15 281.0 KNO3QW  ? S56P 561 236 W ?

7. YT7TRM 4212 16 263.2 KNO5PC 90 S56P 494 0.0 25W T7eldk7zb

Category: 144 MHz, B —SO2  jedan operator — preko 50W — sve vrste rada

one operator - over 50W — all modes

PI. Call Score QSO Aver. Locator ASL ODX QRB Err. % Power Antenna
99 335.1 KNO5EJ 80 DKIFG 835 1.2 100 W 11el.YUT7EF
64 291.6 KNO4FT 110 OK1KQH 696 4.5 300 W 2X9el OBLONG

1. YT7WE 33178
2. YUIEM 18665
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Cateqgory: 144 MHz, C—SO3

jedan operator — samo PHONE (SSB i FM)

one operator — only PHONE (SSB and FM)

A}

. Call
YTS5CT
YT2BGS
YT3N
YT2TM
YT7DB
YUSC
YTOI
YU4ZEK
YU3VIP
YUS5DML
. YUST
YU4RIS
YU4DMX
YU4LEO
YU4MLD
YU1ZIP
YU4RGA
YUINIM
YULAS
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Score QSO Aver. Locator

17031
15016
13884
6978
3816
144
107
98

94

87

82

67

63

63

60

56

38

38

12

58
48
37
29
26
12
12

7
14
10

8
11
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293.6 JNO5VE
312.8 KNO04IQ
375.2 KNOALP
240.6 KNO4GS
146.8 KNO4HV
12.0 KNO3WB
8.9 KNO2XW
14.0 KNO3WB
6.7 KNO2XX
8.7 KNO2XW
10.2 KN12AX
6.1 KNO2XX
7.9 KNO3WA
7.9 KNO3WA
6.7 KNO2WX
8.0 KNO3XA
6.3 KNO2WX

ASL ODX

200

88
200
238

77
242
300
238
289
290
288
289
289
287
289
288
288

9.5 KNO2WW 290

3.0 KN02XX

293

DK1FG
OK1DOL
OK1DOL
OK2GD
9A1CVW
YUST
YUSC
YUST
YUSC
YUSC
YU4ZEK
YUSC
YUIHFG
YUIHFG
YUSC
YU5SDML
YUIHFG
YUST
YUIHFG

814
806
823
633
411
17
16
17
12
16
17
12
12
12
10
10
9
15
5

5.3
3.1
0.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
7.8
12.5
0.0
0.0
17.2
0.0
7.4
16.0
13.0
30.9
0.0
26.9
53.8

QRB Err. % Power

200 W
W
200 W
85 W
80 W
50w
SW
10W
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW
3W
SW
SW
SW
SW
SW

Antenna
10el. Oblong by YU1QT
Tonna 16el.
4 x 9 Tonna
DJ9BV/(10el)
8el YU7EF
EF0211P6
GP

YAGI 6 EL.
GP

GP

GP

GP

GP

GP

GP

GP

GP

GP

GP

Category: 144 MHz, D— MO

viSe operatora - sve vrste rada

multiple operators — all modes

Pl. Call

1. YULVG

2. YT7EE

3. YUIHFG

8389

116

Score QSO Aver. Locator
23345

ASL ODX

67 348.4 KNO3KU 625 OKIRK 845
31 270.6 KNOSBT

13

? SP6KEP 534
8.9 KNO02XW 309 YUSC 16

QRB Err. % Power Antenna
6.8 500 W 2x10el
59 25W dk7zb 10el
09 25W YAGI
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Cateqgory: 144 MHz, E

stanice van YU (Republike Srbije) — sve vrste rada
stations outside of YU (Republic of Serbia) — all modes

A}

. Call

S56P
HG3X
E74G
9A5RJ
9A4VM
9A1IW
9A1CEQ
Lz2zY
YP7Y
YO7CWP
. YO7CKP
YO7LYM
YO7KAJ
YO7LJI
YR7C
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Score QSO Aver. Locator

71274
71111
39713
36979
27143
23904
15461
15256
8526
2949
2133
2076
1784
1677
1588

220
213
126
128
109
93
94
41
28
18
11
11
11

324.0
333.9
315.2
288.9
249.0
257.0
164.5
372.1
304.5
163.8
193.9
188.7
162.2

5 3354
9 176.4

IN76PO
IN9GEE
IN94FQ
INSGEL
INS5FS
IN75SL
INSSER
KN130T
KN14WH
KN14VH
KN14VH
KN14VH
KN14VH
KN14VH
KN14VH

ASL ODX

?
600
602
200
124
120
103

53
140

YOO9KPJ
F6DCD/P
F5VKV
YOO9KPJ
DJ0QZ
LZ2ZY
OL2015P
OM2DT
9AICVW
9A9A
9ALCSB
9A1CSB
9A8D
9A4P
9ALCSB

818
866
883
734
700
634
580
711
676
492
484
484
404
492
484

0.0
0.0
8.3
0.0
0.5
0.0
0.2
4.0
7.7
17.0
10.1
27.7
29.7
12.9
24.9

QRB Err. % Power Antenna

1000 W 2x9 el. FOFT + 20el. yagi
800 W 4x7+2x10DK7ZB
500 W OBLONG 2 x 6 el.

W 17 el FOFT
100 W DL7KM
100 W Oblong 9el. + X510
100 W 13el.yagi
500 W 17el.

100 W YAGI 7 EL
50 W Swan 6 el.
50 W Yagi 6 el.
50 W Yagi 6 el.
50 W Yagi 6 el.
50 W Yagi 6 el.
50 W Yagi 6 el.
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TOP 10 QSOs for 144 MHz:

Pl. Call1l Call 2 QRB
1. E74G - F5VKV 883 km
2. HG3X - F6DCD/P 866 km
3. YULVG - OKI1RK  845km
4. YT/WE - DKI1FG 835km
5. YT3N - OK1DOL 823 km
6. S56P - YO9KPJ 818 km
7. E74G - 11RJP 817 km
8. YT5CT - DKI1FG 814 km
9. YU7RQ - DKI1FG 811 km
10. YT2BGS - OKI1DOL 806 km

Checklogs used for 144 MHz:

YU1BBYV, LZ1ZB

Processed by: Ix 1.50

Beograd — Belgrade
14.06.2015.

TAKMICARSKA KOMISIJA RADIO KLUBA ,,BANJICA“ YU1BBV

CONTEST COMMITTEE OF RADIO CLUB , BANJICA* YU1BBV
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